WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/12/25 07:07:33

www.WestAuction.com

1998 Jeep Cherokee, 1965 Ford M ustang, Equipment and Tools from
Fabrication Shop

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 8 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

0106
0107
0108
0110

0112

0113
0114
0115
0116

0117

0118

0119
0120
0122

0123

0124
0125

Title

Estate Auction of 1998 Jeep Cherokee Sport
(2) Vintage Oak File Cabinets

Bauer 9-Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum

Wood Burning Stove

Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter

Computer Cabinet with Glass Door, Welded to
Metal Cart

PlasmaCam Model 98-Z Plasma Cutting Table
(2) Kids Bikes with Extra Tires
Heavy Duty Metal Rack

50-Gallon Drum with (3) Assorted Pipe
Benders, Mop, and Assorted Scrap Steel

Bulk Lot: Automotive, Aircraft, Mechanical,
Electrical, And More Assorted Books

Bethlehem USA Hydraulic Press
Argon Co2 Compressed Gas Tank
T.Farrell Machine Co. Victory Bandsaw

Deconstructed Custom Aluminum Model
Airplane

Sears 150 PSI Twin-Cylinder Air Compressor
Paint Sprayer

Roper Whitney Floor Model 1016 16-Gauge
Bending Brake

Bathtub With Water Jet Fixtures

Nova SPX Paint Mixer With Accessories

Contents Of Table: Assorted Aluminum Bicycle
Rims, Aluminum Casters, Aluminum Tripod
Stands, And More

Metal Adjustable Shelf With Contents:
Tumbler, Roof Rack, Aluminum Boat And More

IK 54-D Type Automatic Gas Cutting Machine
(11) Assorted Gas Cans

13

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 13 1:30pm PT

Lot
0126

0127

0128

0129
0130
0131
0200

0201

0202

0203

0204
0205

0206

0207
0208

0209
0210
0211

0212
0213
0214

Title

Contents Under Table: Scroll Saw Blade
Covers, Assorted Hoses, Casters, Scrap Sted!,
And More

Contents Under Table: Box With Assorted
Automotive Parts, Weights, Scrap Aluminum
And More

Craftsman Tool Storage Cabinet With Contents
Included

(2) Partial Filled Propane Tanks
ProX one Engine Stand
(3) Assorted Batteries And (1) Battery Charger

Chicago Dreis & Krump 131SF Mechanical
Press Brake

Work Table with Attached Pexto Roller,
Notching Unit, and Material Feeder (Contents
NOT Included)

Roper Whitney Pexto 152K Foot Shear

Roper Whitney Connecticut Bending Brake
with Contents Included

Rotex Model 18AK Punch Press

Metal Table With Vise and Contents: Assorted
Scrap Steel, Aluminum, Hardware And More

Delta Table Saw-Miter Table With Porter Cable
Router

TennSmith 22-Gauge Mild Steel Feeder

Roper Whitney Pexto Punch Press (Contents
NOT Included)

Roper Whitney Pexto PS-66 Bench Notcher
Tube Bender

Lincoln Electric Wire-Matic 255DC Arc
Welder And Wire Feeder With Cart And
Argon/Co2 Tank

Mask Forming Table
Kaamazoo Horizontal Metal Cutting Band Saw
Steel Rolling Table With Contents Included



Lot

0215
0216

0217

0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0300
0301

0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

0309

0310

0311

0312

0313

0314

0315

0316
0317

0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

Title

Rolling Welding Table With Contents Included

Welding Tank Cart With Oxygen And
Acetylene Tanks

Miller Syncrowave 351 Constant Current ARC
Welding Power Source With Contents Included

Storage Cabinet With Contents Included

Welding Cart With Oxygen And Acetylene
Tanks

Storage Cabinet with Contents

Sheet Metal Roller

Overhead Rolling Hoist

Material Rack With ALL Contents Included
Bridgeport Series 1, 2HP Milling Machine

(4) Table Mounted Dayton Drill Presses with
Table and Contents

U.S Industrial Model LG-1845 Supermax Lathe
PullMax Shearing and Forming Machine
Rockwell Mfg Heavy Duty Bandsaw

Rolling Birdsell Mfg Spot Welder

Dayton Heavy Duty Drill Press

Jet Belt Sander/ Disc Grinder

Craftsman Single Cylinder / Qil Free 5.5HP
Portable Air Compressor

Metal Rack and Contents; Assorted Stainless
Steel Parts, Nuts, Bolts and More

Metal Shelf With Assorted Engine Parts,
Electric Motor Parts, and More

Metal Shelf With Assorted Alternators,
Aluminum Pieces And More

South Bend Precision Lathe with Cabinet and
Contents

Craftsman Rolling Tool Box with Assorted
Hardware, Drill Bits, and More

Rolling Metal Work Table Assorted Drill Bits,
Saw Blades, Hoses, L athe Parts, Car Parts, and
More

Metal Rolling Shop Cart with Assorted Drill
Bits, Metal, and More

(3) Metal Cabinets and Roll of Conduit

Contents of Round Container: Aluminum Sheet
Metal

Metal Cabinet and Assorted Contents
Forklift Propane Tank

Midwest Pacific Impulse Heat Sealer
Craftsman Fixed Base Router

Bosch Jigsaw

2/3

Lot

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327

0328
0330
0331
0332

0333
0334
0335

0336

0337
0338
0400

06/12/25 07:07:33

Title

Manning Bowman Sabre Saw
(3) Extension Cords

U.S Hand Press

Robomatic Projector

Wel-Bilt 12-Ton Hydraulic Jack and
Accessories

Assorted Hand Tools
Filing Cabinet
Filing Cabinet

Bulk Lot: Dual Head Lamp, Pony Clamps, and
More

Werner 6' Aluminum Ladder
8" Aluminum L adder

Miller Radiator Welding Cooling System and
More

Phasemaster Rotary Phase Converter And Phas-
A-Matic Phase Converter

(2) Standing Pipe Rollers
Whirlpool Dryer
Estate Auction of 1965 Ford Mustang Fastback



06/12/25 07:07:33

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, December 21st, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3798
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3798

