

## www.WestAuction.com

## 1998 Jeep Cherokee, 1965 Ford Mustang, Equipment and Tools from **Fabrication Shop**

Auc	tion Opens: Fri, Dec 8 10:00am PT	action Closes: Wed, Dec 13 1:30pm PT	
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Estate Auction of 1998 Jeep Cherokee Sport	0126	Contents Under Table: Scroll Saw Blade
0101	(2) Vintage Oak File Cabinets		Covers, Assorted Hoses, Casters, Scrap Steel, And More
0102	Bauer 9-Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum	0127	Contents Under Table: Box With Assorted
	Wood Burning Stove	0127	Automotive Parts, Weights, Scrap Aluminum
	Hypertherm Powermax 900 Plasma Cutter		And More
0105	Computer Cabinet with Glass Door, Welded to Metal Cart	0128	Craftsman Tool Storage Cabinet With Contents Included
0106	PlasmaCam Model 98-Z Plasma Cutting Table	0129	(2) Partial Filled Propane Tanks
0107	(2) Kids Bikes with Extra Tires	0130	ProXone Engine Stand
0108	Heavy Duty Metal Rack	0131	(3) Assorted Batteries And (1) Battery Charger
0110	50-Gallon Drum with (3) Assorted Pipe Benders, Mop, and Assorted Scrap Steel	0200	Chicago Dreis & Krump 131SF Mechanical Press Brake
0112	Bulk Lot: Automotive, Aircraft, Mechanical, Electrical, And More Assorted Books	0201	Work Table with Attached Pexto Roller, Notching Unit, and Material Feeder (Contents
0113	Bethlehem USA Hydraulic Press		NOT Included)
0114	Argon Co2 Compressed Gas Tank		Roper Whitney Pexto 152K Foot Shear
	T.Farrell Machine Co. Victory Bandsaw Deconstructed Custom Aluminum Model	0203	Roper Whitney Connecticut Bending Brake with Contents Included
UIIU	Airplane	0204	Rotex Model 18AK Punch Press
0117	Sears 150 PSI Twin-Cylinder Air Compressor Paint Sprayer	0205	Metal Table With Vise and Contents: Assorted Scrap Steel, Aluminum, Hardware And More
0118	Roper Whitney Floor Model 1016 16-Gauge Bending Brake	0206	Delta Table Saw-Miter Table With Porter Cable Router
0119	Bathtub With Water Jet Fixtures	0207	TennSmith 22-Gauge Mild Steel Feeder
0120	Nova SPX Paint Mixer With Accessories	0208	1 ,
0122	Contents Of Table: Assorted Aluminum Bicycle	0200	NOT Included)
	Rims, Aluminum Casters, Aluminum Tripod Stands, And More	0209	Roper Whitney Pexto PS-66 Bench Notcher Tube Bender
0123	Metal Adjustable Shelf With Contents:		Lincoln Electric Wire-Matic 255DC Arc
V12J	Tumbler, Roof Rack, Aluminum Boat And More	U <b>2</b> 11	Welder And Wire Feeder With Cart And
0124	IK 54-D Type Automatic Gas Cutting Machine		Argon/Co2 Tank
0125	(11) Assorted Gas Cans	0212	Mask Forming Table

0213 Kalamazoo Horizontal Metal Cutting Band Saw 0214 Steel Rolling Table With Contents Included

Lot	Title
0215	6 6
0216	Welding Tank Cart With Oxygen And Acetylene Tanks
0217	Miller Syncrowave 351 Constant Current ARC Welding Power Source With Contents Included
0218	Storage Cabinet With Contents Included
0219	Welding Cart With Oxygen And Acetylene Tanks
0220	Storage Cabinet with Contents
0221	Sheet Metal Roller
0222	Overhead Rolling Hoist
0223	Material Rack With ALL Contents Included
0300	Bridgeport Series 1, 2HP Milling Machine
0301	(4) Table Mounted Dayton Drill Presses with Table and Contents
0302	U.S Industrial Model LG-1845 Supermax Lathe
0303	PullMax Shearing and Forming Machine
0304	Rockwell Mfg Heavy Duty Bandsaw
0305	Rolling Birdsell Mfg Spot Welder
0306	Dayton Heavy Duty Drill Press
0307	Jet Belt Sander/ Disc Grinder
0308	Craftsman Single Cylinder / Oil Free 5.5HP Portable Air Compressor
0309	Metal Rack and Contents; Assorted Stainless Steel Parts, Nuts, Bolts and More
0310	Metal Shelf With Assorted Engine Parts, Electric Motor Parts, and More
0311	Metal Shelf With Assorted Alternators, Aluminum Pieces And More
0312	South Bend Precision Lathe with Cabinet and Contents
0313	Craftsman Rolling Tool Box with Assorted Hardware, Drill Bits, and More
0314	Rolling Metal Work Table Assorted Drill Bits, Saw Blades, Hoses, Lathe Parts, Car Parts, and More
0315	Metal Rolling Shop Cart with Assorted Drill Bits, Metal, and More
0316	(3) Metal Cabinets and Roll of Conduit
0317	Contents of Round Container: Aluminum Sheet Metal
0318	Metal Cabinet and Assorted Contents
0319	Forklift Propane Tank
0320	Midwest Pacific Impulse Heat Sealer
0321	Craftsman Fixed Base Router

0322 Bosch Jigsaw

Lot	Title
0323	Manning Bowman Sabre Saw
0324	(3) Extension Cords
0325	U.S Hand Press
0326	Robomatic Projector
0327	Wel-Bilt 12-Ton Hydraulic Jack and Accessories
0328	Assorted Hand Tools
0330	Filing Cabinet
0331	Filing Cabinet
0332	Bulk Lot: Dual Head Lamp, Pony Clamps, and More
0333	Werner 6' Aluminum Ladder
0334	8' Aluminum Ladder
0335	Miller Radiator Welding Cooling System and More
0336	Phasemaster Rotary Phase Converter And Phas- A-Matic Phase Converter
0337	(2) Standing Pipe Rollers
0338	Whirlpool Dryer
0400	Estate Auction of 1965 Ford Mustang Fastback

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, December 21st, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="https://example.com/linearization">CLICK</a>
<a href="https://example.com/linearization">HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**